Tuition Schedule 2025 -2026

August 11, 2025 - June 11, 2026

Good Shepherd's Fold Preschool

1350 West 25th Street, San Pedro, CA 90733 Open 6 am to 6 pm (academic school year) (310) 833-3340



Monthly Tuition Rates:

Preschool Fees (ages 3-6, potty trained)

Days Per Week	Half Day	Full Day	Full-Day + Daycare
5 days	\$750	\$930	\$1065
3 days	\$470	\$570	\$740

<u>Toddler Fees (age2, or age 3 not potty trained)</u>

Days Per Week	<u>Half Day</u>	<u>Full Day</u>	Full-Day + Daycare
5 days	\$830	\$1030	\$1180
3 days	\$525	\$630	\$820

Registration Fee: \$200 for new students, \$150 returning students. Due August 1.

Multi-Child Discount: 10% off fees for each additional child.

Example -- Two preschool age students: Student 1 = \$285/week, Student 2 = \$256.50/week

Military/Longshoreman/Church Member Discount: 5% (discounts cannot be combined)

Discounts do NOT apply to any student on Crystal Stairs or government subsidized programs.

Tuition Policy: (Complimentary Snacks Included)

Fees are based on the academic school year. If your child is sick or your family is out for vacation, tuition is still due. Campus is closed for federal holidays with tuition still charged if your child regularly would attend that day.

Additional Considerations

- Tuition is billed MONTHLY on the 11th of each month. Payments received after the 18th will incur a \$50 late fee.
- For toddlers, parents are to provide diapers/pull-ups with Velcro tabs only and diaper wipes.
- After 6 pm, a fee of \$20 for the first 10 min or a portion thereof is due. After 6:10 p.m., the late fee is \$2 per minute. Example: Late pick-up at 6:05 pm = \$20 fee or late pick-up at 6:14 pm = \$28 fee
- Extra day fees: \$40/\$65/\$80 (Preschool) \$50/\$75/\$95 (Toddler)

Hours defined:

Half-day: 9 am – 12pm Full-day: 9 am – 3 pm Full-Day + Daycare: 6 am – 6 pm